Norddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en
am 13. September 2008 in Goslar

Ergebnisliste Mannschaftswertung Kleinkaliber

Platz Sparkasse
1 Spk. Minden-Libbecke 1

Vortmeyer,
Gebhardt,
Schweppe,

2 Spk Osnabriick 2
Briiwer,
Rohe,
Lieber,

3 Spk Osnabriick 1
Lorenz,
Rahe,
Schliter,

4 Spk Géttingen 1
Schaper,
Jihne,
Pella,

5 KSK Bersenbriick
Luttmer,
Eick,
Clausing,

Sandra
Manfred
Jirgen

Konrad
Jurgen
Hans-Jurgen

Gertrud
Heinz-Glnter
Jorg

Henning
Thomas
Sebastian

Heinz
Andreas
Axel

6 KSK Wesermiinde-Hadeln 1

Thielbar,
Thiel,
Herzog,

7 Spk. Minden-Libbecke 2
Feisel,
Finke,
Lindenberg,

8 Spk ScheelRel
Wedemeyer,
Kregel,
Dieckhoff,

9 Spk. Nienburg
Altmann,
Branding,
Schreiner,

10 Spk Unna 1
Frey,
Pietsch,
Bobbert,

11 KSK Bersenbriick 2
Berding,
Ramler,
Lampe,

Nadine
Andreas
Bettina

Jan
Thorsten
Ortwin

Heiko
Liane
Claus

Tonja
Christian
Uwe

Heike
Ulrich
Rainer

Waltraud
Nils
Ute

195,7
1945
194,0

195,4
193,2
190,2

192,2
1915
191,3

193,6
189,9
187,3

195,1
187,7
185,7

192,7
190,5
184,2

196,3
1915
177,6

192,5
190,9
180,8

193,8
193,2
175,9

203,2
178,9
177,6

187,5
183,6
182,1

Ergebnis
584,2 Ringe

578,8 Ringe

575,0 Ringe

570,8 Ringe

568,5 Ringe

567,4 Ringe

565,4 Ringe

564,2 Ringe

562,9 Ringe

559,7 Ringe

553,2 Ringe



12 Spk Goslar/Harz 1

Grubert, Bianca
Niens, Frank
Becker, Siegfried

13 Harzsparkasse 2

Zymmara, Jana
Hinke, Katharina
Praast, Yvonne

14 Spk Goslar/Harz 2

Muller, Jurgen
Luer, Lalif
Beike, Roswitha

15 Kasseler Spk 1
Gebhardt, Jurgen
Neumeyer-Bec Ingeborg
Zwingmann, Bodo

16 KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg

Krack, Michael
Prellwitz, Karin
Greuel, Rainer

17 Braunschweigische Landesspk

Rinke, Angela
Gruschwitz, Ralf
Déhnert, Miriam

18 Braunschweigische Landesspk
Hansen, Carsten
Westphal, Andrea
Lutomski-Geor Helga

19 Kasseler Spk 2

Dresselt, Gerhard
Arend, Karsten
Wicke, Jurgen

20 Spk Paderborn
Christiansmeyel Norbert
Becker, Heinrich
Wittenbrink, Andreas

21 Hamburger Sparkasse

Bose, Michael
Steen, Peter
Bruhn, Petra

22 Spk Bad Kissingen
Reufs, Christian
Bauer, Klaus
Holzheimer, Armin

23 Harzsparkasse 1

Doénecke, Mario
Mischler, Jens-Peter
Guckel, Michael

24 KSK Bersenbriick 3
Mecklenburg, Frank
Hobe, Stefan
Roscher, Jorn

195,4
194,0
157,9

184,2
183,1
174,7

192,4
183,2
164,8

200,3
176,8
163,2

185,5
184,2
164,2

197,9
169,8
165,9

186,2
175,1
167,8

186,6
183,4
158,3

191,1
181,9
155,3

185,6
178,7
163,8

181,8
175,7
169,0

177,7
176,1
170,3

183,7
175,8
160,7

547,3 Ringe

542,0 Ringe

540,4 Ringe

540,3 Ringe

533,9 Ringe

533,6 Ringe

529,1 Ringe

528,3 Ringe

528,3 Ringe

528,1 Ringe

526,5 Ringe

524,1 Ringe

520,2 Ringe



25 Spk Fichtelgebirge

Voit, Christina

Burges, Georg

Kandler, Susanne
26 Spk Unna 2

Warneke, Stephan

Morys, Bernadetta

Freitag, Maike

27 Kasseler Spk 3

Volker, Hans-Geord
Raschke, Nils
Jung, Thomas

28 Harzsparkasse 3

Ebert, Christel
Eichstaedt, Marga
Trute, Anngret

29 KSK Wesermiinde-Hadeln 2
Reddig, Christoph
Wegner, Jens

179,9
170,2
154,5

176,8
168,5
155,8

166,6
157,6
148,0

183,0
156,5
123,4

179,8
179,4

504,6 Ringe

501,1 Ringe

472,2 Ringe

462,9 Ringe

359,2 Ringe
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